Universal Environmental Solutions, LLC

P 3 Project (FLR0O00199802) LCT #18-1323
McKay Bay Park

Water Goat Maintenance

LABOR

TWO FIELD TECHNICIANS @ $35.00 / hour each

ONE FOREMAN @ $45.00 / hour

EQUIPMENT
Stakebed Truck with Liftgate

MATERIALS

Contractor Trash Bags @ $.56 per unit
PPE Charge @ $10.00 per man
Telescopic Nets

Purchase of WATERGOAT*
* Paid to Keep Hillshorough Co. Beautiful

LABOR
TWO FIELD TECHNICIANS $35.00 / hour each

EQUIPMENT
Stakebed Truck with Liftgate

MATERIALS
Contractor Trash Bags @ $.56 per unit
PPE Charge @ $10.00 per man

LABOR
TWO FIELD TECHNICIANS $35.00 / hour each
ONE FOREMAN @ $45.00 / hour

EQUIPMENT
Stakebed truck with Liftgate

MATERIALS
Contractor Trash Bags @ $.56 per unit
RAKE w 60" Handle

SERVICE DATE TOTAL EXPENSE

5/14/2019

2 Hours
2 Hours

Lump Sum

6 Bags
3 Men

Lump Sum

6/11/2019

2.5 Hours

Lump Sum

11 Bags

2 men
6/21/2019

2 Hours

2 Hours

Lump Sum

11 Bags
1 Unit

$140.00
$90.00

$100.00

$3.36
$30.00

$5,500.00

$175.00

$100.00

$6.16
$20.00

$140.00
$90.00

$100.00

$6.16
$52.02



More saving.

_9 Q‘h 10] More doing.”

9941 EAST ADAMO DRIVE
TAMPA, FL. 33619 (813)664-0042

0243 00020 56125 06/21719 09:16 AM
CASHIER DENISE

049206633896 AMES RAKE <i=
AMES 26" POLY LEAF RAKE W/60" HANDL

3@15.98 47.94
SUBTOTAL 47.94

SALES TAX 4.08

TOTAL $92.02

HCOOOKXNB943 HOME DEPOT 92.02
AUTH CODE 021855/1200883 TA

UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTAL
DOWNER  JOHN

PRO XTRA MEMBER STATEMENT

PRO KTRA ##i-###-9206 SUMMARY
THIS RECETPT PO/JCB NAME: MCKAY BAY

R e
PRC XTRA SPEND THIS VISIT: ~$47.94
2019 PRO XTRA SPEND 06/20: $11,322.84

As of 06/21/2019 vour Paint Rewards
level is Member; Spend 2000.00 fore in
qualifying paint purchases to earn
Bronze (10.0% off) on select paint
items.

This purchase qualifies for FUEL
DISCOUNTS and 60 DAYS TG PAY on The Home
Depot Commercial Credit Card. Ask an
Associate to learn more or go to
homedepot . com/f inanceoptions.
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RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS
POLICY ID  DAYS  POLICY EXPIRES ON
A rii 365 06/20/2020
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DID WE NAIL IT?

Teke a short survey for a chance TO WIN
A $5,000 HOME DEPOT GIFT CARD

Opine en espafiol
www . homedepot . com/survey

User 1D: WDO 112782 112559
PASSWORD: 19321 112539

Entries must be completed within 14 days
of purchase. Entrants must be 18 or
older to enter. See complete rules on
website. No purchase necessary.



