Universal Environmental Solutions, LLC P 3 Project (FLR000199802) LCT #18-1323 McKay Bay Park Water Goat Maintenance	SERVICE DATE TO 5/14/2019	TAL EXPENSE
LABOR TWO FIELD TECHNICIANS @ \$35.00 / hour each ONE FOREMAN @ \$45.00 / hour	2 Hours 2 Hours	\$140.00 \$90.00
EQUIPMENT Stakebed Truck with Liftgate MATERIALS	Lump Sum	\$100.00
Contractor Trash Bags @ \$.56 per unit PPE Charge @ \$10.00 per man Telescopic Nets	6 Bags 3 Men	\$3.36 \$30.00
Purchase of WATERGOAT*  * Paid to Keep Hillsborough Co. Beautiful	Lump Sum	\$5,500.00
LABOR	6/11/2019	
TWO FIELD TECHNICIANS \$35.00 / hour each	2.5 Hours	\$175.00
EQUIPMENT Stakebed Truck with Liftgate	Lump Sum	\$100.00
MATERIALS Contractor Trash Bags @ \$.56 per unit PPE Charge @ \$10.00 per man	11 Bags 2 men	\$6.16 \$20.00
LABOR	6/21/2019	
TWO FIELD TECHNICIANS \$35.00 / hour each ONE FOREMAN @ \$45.00 / hour	2 Hours 2 Hours	\$140.00 \$90.00
EQUIPMENT Stakebed truck with Liftgate	Lump Sum	\$100.00
MATERIALS Contractor Trash Bags @ \$.56 per unit RAKE w 60" Handle	11 Bags 1 Unit	\$6.16 \$52.02

Jatergoat



## More saving. More doing."

9941 EAST ADAMO DRIVE TAMPA, FL. 33619 (813)664-0042

0243 00020 56125 CASHIER DENISE

06/21/19 09:16 AM

049206633896 AMES RAKE <A> AMES 26" POLY LEAF RAKE W/60" HANDL 3@15.98 47.9 47.94

> SUBTOTAL 47.94 SALES TAX 4.08 \$52.02 52.02

AUTH CODE 021855/1200883

TA

UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTAL DOWNER JOHN

PRO XTRA MEMBER STATEMENT

PRO XTRA ###-###-9206 SUMMARY THIS RECEIPT PO/JOB NAME: MCKAY BAY

PRO XTRA SPEND THIS VISIT:

\$47.94

2019 PRO XTRA SPEND 06/20:

\$11,322.84

As of 06/21/2019 your Paint Rewards level is Member; Spend 2000.00 more in qualifying paint purchases to earn Bronze (10.0% off) on select paint items.

This purchase qualifies for FUEL DISCOUNTS and 60 DAYS TO PAY on The Home Depot Commercial Credit Card. Ask an Associate to learn more or go to homedepot.com/financeoptions.



RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS POLICY ID DAYS POLICY EXPIRES ON 11 365 06/20/2020

## \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* DID WE NAIL IT?

Take a short survey for a chance TO WIN A \$5,000 HOME DEPOT GIFT CARD

Opine en español

www.homedepot.com/survey

User ID: WDO 112782 112559 PASSWORD: 19321 112539

Entries must be completed within 14 days of purchase. Entrants must be 18 or older to enter. See complete rules on website. No purchase necessary.